Beef Steak 4.60z (130g)

Top Quality Japanese Tenderloin of Beef Y
Top Quality J apaneseSiflOin of Beef ¥
Top Quality J apaneseChateaUBriand of Beef \Y4
special Quality KobeTazimaBeef Sirioin ¥
Poisson
Abalone Steak ABOUT ¥
Grilled Prawn ABOUT ¥
Grilled Scallop with Truffr Butter ¥
Vegetable
Oxon Seasonnal Salad ¥
Fruit Tomato Salad ¥
¥
Grilled Vegetabie
Soup
Seasonal Cream Potage ¥
Clear Soup ¥
Clear Soup with Caviar (summer only) ¥
Onion Gratin (winter only) Y
Dessert
¥

Sizuoka Muskmelon Fruit
Season Dessert & Coffee or Tea ¥

12,000
12,000
17.000
26,500

15,400 —
9,900 —
4 400

1.100
1,650
1,650

1.320
1,980
3.300
2.200

3.300
1,690



