Beef Steak 4.6oz (130g)

Top Quality Japanese Tenderloin of Beef	¥ 12,000
Top Quality Japanese Sirloin of Beef	¥ 12,000
Top Quality Japanese Chateau Briand of Beef	¥ 17,000
Special Quality KobeTazimaBeef Sirioin	¥ 26,500

Poisson

Abalone Steak	$_{ m ABOUT}$ ¥	15,400 ~
Grilled Prawn	ABOUT $m{lpha}$	5 , 500 ~
Grilled Scallop with Truffr Butter	¥	4,400

Vegetable

Oxon Seasonnal Salad	¥	1,100
Fruit Tomato Salad	¥	1,650
	¥	1,650
Grilled Vegetabie		

Soup

Seasonal Cream Potage	¥	1,320
Clear Soup	¥	1,980
Clear Soup with Caviar (summer only)	¥	3,300
Onion Gratin (winter only)	¥	2,200

Dessert

Sizuoka Muskmelon Fruit	¥	3,300
Season Dessert & Coffee or Tea	¥	1,650